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50 mm thick proposed Bathroom Sandcrete Slab made in ratio of 1:3 mix ratio
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Wire Mesh Net

50mm x 100mm timber Vertical Strut

50mm x 75mm Timber Purlin

25mm x 150mm Facial Board

50mm x 75mm Timber Horizontal Runner

50mm x 100mm Timber Wall Plate

50mm x 100mm Timber Rafter

230mm Thick 0ne Course of Sandcrete Block
plinth Foundation Wall
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SECTI2N C-C

Sandcrete Floor Finish prepared in ratio of 1:3 of Cement and
sand respectively (Gently Sloped as Shown in Section B-B).

100mm Thick Well Compacted Consolidated  Laterite Earth Filling.

200mm x 300mm Concrete Foundation Footing

0.2mm Thick, 2400mm Long CGI Roofing
sheet, sloped @ 6 degree Gradient

Sheet Title:  SECTIONAL DETAILSProject Title: drawn by:
SAMUEL Godswill Amita:akaadson@gmail.com
reviewed by:
PICCIOLI Alberto: apiccioli@iom.int
PHILIP Wilson: wphilip@iom.int
FUJUNO Daniel Musa:dfujuno@iom.intExisting Soak pit details (NOT to be priced and Upgraded):

04 September 2023

UPGRADE OF DAMAGED LATRINES AND
SHOWERS IN PULKA, GWOZA LGA,

BORNO STATE.

Legend:

SCALE: 1:20

Notes: Revision: 2

Areas to be Upgraded:

All ITEMS Drawn with  RED COLOURED LINES
should NOT be priced . Only items drawn with
black lines and other colours should be
priced.



APPROACH ELEVATION

LEFT ELEVATION

2
0
0
0

6
0
8

400 450600

750

REAR ELEVATION

RIGHT ELEVATION
2
0
0
0

6
0
8

Sheet Title:  3 DIMENSIONAL IMAGESProject Title: drawn by:
SAMUEL Godswill Amita:akaadson@gmail.com
reviewed by:
PICCIOLI Alberto: apiccioli@iom.int
PHILIP Wilson: wphilip@iom.int
FUJUNO Daniel Musa:dfujuno@iom.intExisting Soak pit details (NOT to be priced and Upgraded):

05 September 2023

UPGRADE OF DAMAGED LATRINES AND
SHOWERS IN PULKA, GWOZA LGA,

BORNO STATE.

Legend:

SCALE: 1:30

Notes: Revision: 2

Areas to be Upgraded:

All ITEMS Drawn with  RED COLOURED LINES
should NOT be priced . Only items drawn with
black lines and other colours should be
priced.



Sheet Title:  3 DIMENSIONAL IMAGESProject Title: drawn by:
SAMUEL Godswill Amita:akaadson@gmail.com
reviewed by:
PICCIOLI Alberto: apiccioli@iom.int
PHILIP Wilson: wphilip@iom.int
FUJUNO Daniel Musa:dfujuno@iom.intExisting Soak pit details (NOT to be priced and Upgraded):

06 September 2023

UPGRADE OF DAMAGED LATRINES AND
SHOWERS IN PULKA, GWOZA LGA,

BORNO STATE.

Legend:

SCALE: 1:30

Notes: Revision: 2

Areas to be Upgraded:

All ITEMS Drawn with  RED COLOURED LINES
should NOT be priced . Only items drawn with
black lines and other colours should be
priced.

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION DETAIL

FINISHED DETAIL


